

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17849/2019

Kavla Gram Sewa Cooperative Society Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hapu Ram

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

09/12/2019

Put up on 17.12.2019, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

16-SunilS-Anil Singh/-



सत्यमेव जयते