

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17849/2019

Kavla Gram Sewa Cooperative Society Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present.

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

18/12/2019

List the matter after two weeks.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

192-AArora/-



सत्यमेव जयते